GH171
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
06.17
11.89
37.64
73.98
104.24
126.74

(x8 for V-series)
PCIe x4 Gen 3
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE COM USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
GH171-V1807B 770-GH1711-000G V1807B 35-54W 2 SODIMM 2 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1756B 770-GH1711-100G V1756B 35-54W 2 SODIMM 2 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1605B 770-GH1711-300G V1605B 12-25W 2 SODIMM 2 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1202B 770-GH1711-200G V1202B 12-25W 2 SODIMM 2 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
• 2 DDR4 SODIMM up to 32GB
• Four independent displays:
4 DP++
• DP++ resolution up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz